
List of Employers by Industry - Spring 2023

Link on Handshake to Employer List

All Majors
Organizations that are looking for employees without a specific major

● Acuity Insurance
● Advocate Aurora Health
● Agape House Inc.
● Alro Steel
● Amate House
● Ampact - WI Reading Corps
● Andrew Stark State Farm of Mequon
● Ascension WI
● Associated Bank
● Camp Manito-wish YMCA
● Cedar Community
● Center for Urban Teaching
● Chick-fil-A Brookfield Square
● Chick-fil-A Pewaukee
● Children's WI
● Cintas Corp
● Circa (Infosoft Group)
● College Possible
● Comfort Keepers of Milwaukee and Waukesha

Counties
● Concordia University WI
● Cousin Subs
● Dev10
● Epic
● Erin Hills Golf Course
● Fastenal Company
● Fortifi Bank
● Gestra Engineering Inc
● Goodwill Industries of Southeastern WI and

Metro Chicago
● Grand Geneva Resort
● Hawkins Ash CPA's
● Inpro Corp
● Johnson Financial Group
● Kettle Moraine YMCA
● Kohl's Store
● Kwik Trip
● Madison Metropolitan School District
● Madison Police Dept
● Magis Catholic Teacher Corp
● Manitou Group

● Marine Corp Officer Programs
● Marquette University Nursing
● Milwaukee County - HR
● Milwaukee Metro Sewerage District
● Milwaukee Public Library AmeriCorp
● Milwaukee Recreation
● Milwaukee Sportservice
● Milwaukee World Festival Inc.
● Morningstar Inc.
● Norris Inc.
● Nova Medical Centers
● Ortho Molecular Products
● Peace Corps - Volunteer Recruitment &

Selection
● Phoenix Investors
● Quad Graphics
● Rogers Behavioral Health
● Sendik's Food Market
● Serve Wisconsin - AmeriCorps
● Sherwin-Williams Company
● Social Security Administration - Madison
● St. George University, Grenada, West Indies -

School of Medicine
● St. Joseph Worker Program
● Teachers On Call
● TEKsystems
● The ABIS Group
● Thrivent - Great Lakes
● TransCen Inc.
● UPS
● University of WI-Milwaukee
● U.S. Venture Inc.
● USI Insurance Services
● Viterbo University
● WHR Global
● Wis-Pak
● Wisconsin Badger Camp
● Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources -

DNR - Law Enforcement
● Wisconsin Department of Revenue
● Wisconsin Legislature - Assembly Republican

Healthcare
The Healthcare category includes patient-care organizations for physical health, behavioral therapy, general wellness,
and healthcare support services within technology, insurance, and administration.

● Advocate Aurora Health
● Ascension WI
● Cedar Community

● Children's WI
● Comfort Keepers of Milwaukee and Waukesha

Counties
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● Nova Medical Centers
● Ortho Molecular Products

● Rogers Behavioral Health

Business
Business includes corporate organizations serving a variety of industries.
General Business

● Acuity Insurance
● ALDI - Oak Creek
● Andrew Stark State Farm of Mequon
● Associated Bank
● Baker Tilly
● Catholic Financial Life
● Chortek
● Cintas Corp
● Continental Properties
● Fortifi Bank
● Hawkins Ash CPA's
● Kohl's Store
● Kwik Trip
● Morningstar Inc.
● Nelnet
● Northwestern Mutal
● Office of Comptroller of the Currency
● Peace Corps - Volunteer Recruitment &

Selection

● Phoenix Investors
● Sendik's Food Market
● Sherwin-Williams Company
● Sikich LLP
● SVA Certified Public Accountants, S.C. -

Accounting
● Thrivent - Great Lakes
● Wegner CPA's
● West Bend Mutal Insurance
● Quad Graphics
● Jockey International Inc.
● Fast Pace Medical Staffing
● Titus Talent Strategies
● RHM Staffing Solutions
● TEKsystems
● Grand Geneva Resort
● The ABIS Group
● Milwaukee World Festival Inc.
● Six Flags Great America

Finance, Accounting, Banking
● Baker Tilly
● Chortek
● Hawkins Ash CPA's
● Sikich LLP
● SVA Certified Public Accountants, S.C. -

Accounting
● Wegner CPA's
● Fortifi Bank
● Office of Comptroller of the Currency

● Sherwin-Williams Company
● Associated Bank
● Nelnet
● Peace Corps - Volunteer Recruitment &

Selection
● Morningstar Inc.
● Thrivent - Great Lakes
● Cintas Corp
● Johnson Financial Group

Insurance
● Acuity Insurance
● Andrew Stark State Farm of Mequon
● Catholic Financial Life

● Northwestern Mutal
● West Bend Mutal Insurance
● USI Insurance Services

Restaurant & Food Services
● Cousin Subs
● Milwaukee Sportservice
● Saz's Hospitality Group
● Wis-Pak

● Chick-fil-A Brookfield Square
● Chick-fil-A Pewaukee
● Erin Hills Golf Course
● Milwaukee Country Club
● The Bartolotta Restaurants

Real Estate
● Continental Properties
● Phoenix Investors

STEM
STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, and Math) includes technology, manufacturing, transportation, logistics,
and operations.

● Alro Steel
● Crystal Finishing Systems
● Generac Power Systems
● HellermannTyton

● Husco
● Inpro Corp
● Krones Inc.
● Manitou Group



● Silgan Containers
● Wildeck Inc
● EMD Serono, MilliporeSigma and EMD

Electronics - EMD Serono,
MilliporeSigma, EMD Performance
Materials

● Astronautics Corp. of America
● ZOLL Medical Corp
● Airgas
● Toshiba America Energy Systems
● Circa (Infosoft Group)
● Dev10

● Epic
● FasTrak SoftWorks
● Allen Lund Company
● Enterprise Holding
● Schneider
● UPS
● Fastenal Company
● Uline
● U.S. Venture Inc.
● Sonepar USA - Viking Electric
● WHR Global
● Gestra Engineering Inc

Arts & Nonprofit
Arts and Non-profits include charitable organizations, service/gap year programs, governmental agencies, and human
and social services
Government

● City of Racine - HR
● Illinois Dept of Children & Family Services
● Marine Corp Officer Programs
● Milwaukee County - HR
● Milwaukee Metro Sewerage District
● Social Security Administration - Madison
● State of Wisconsin

● U.S. Dept. of State - Bureau of Global Talent
Mgmt

● Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources -
DNR - Law Enforcement

● Wisconsin Department of Revenue
● Madison Police Dept
● Wisconsin Legislature - Assembly Republican

Human and Social Services
● Agape House Inc.
● Amate House
● City Year
● College Possible
● Goodwill Industries of Southeastern WI and

Metro Chicago
● JusticePoint Inc.
● Lake Valley Camp/Kellogg Peak Initiative
● Norris Inc.
● Phantom Lake YMCA Camp
● Serve Wisconsin - AmeriCorps
● St. Joseph Worker Program
● The Cathedral Center

● Thresholds - Lake County
● Timber-Lee
● TransCen Inc.
● Milwaukee Public Library AmeriCorp
● Clinicare Corp. - Milwaukee Academy
● Crisis Prevention Institute
● Kettle Moraine YMCA
● Reach Dane
● Wisconsin Badger Camp
● YMCA Milwaukee
● Milwaukee Recreation
● Ebenezer Child Care Center
● Camp Manito-wish YMCA

Education
● Center for Urban Teaching
● Kenosha Unified School District
● LUMIN Schools
● Madison Metroplitan School District
● Magis Catholic Teacher Corp

● Messmer Catholic Schools
● Milwaukee Academy of Science
● School District of Baraboo
● Sheboygan Area School District
● Teachers On Call

Graduate Schools
● Bellin College
● Cardinal Stritch
● Carroll University
● Concordia University WI
● Illinois Institute of Technology - Office of

Graduate Admission
● Marquette University Grad School
● Marquette University Law School
● Marquette University Nursing
● Medical College of WI
● Medical College of WI - Master of Science
● Mount Mary University

● MSOE
● Ross University School of Medicine
● St. George University, Grenada, West Indies -

School of Medicine
● University of Iowa - College of Law
● University of WI - Law School
● University of WI-Milwaukee
● Viterbo University


